3/15/19
3/16/19
3/28/19
4/6/19

4/14/19
5/13/19
5/25/19

5/26/19

Faris Dr
Evans St
Faris Dr
Gregory Ct
Faris Dr
Evans st
Faris Dr

Mallard St

Crime Report

March/April/May 219

Larceny of dog

Break and Enter vehicle no larceny
Obtain property by false pretense
Larceny less than $1000

injury to real property

Assault and battery

Trespass 2™ degree

ASSAULT INFLICTS PHYSICAL INJURY BY STRANGULATION



