Crime Report March/April/May 219

3/15/19	Faris Dr	Larceny of dog
3/16/19	Evans St	Break and Enter vehicle no larceny
3/28/19	Faris Dr	Obtain property by false pretense
4/6/19	Gregory Ct	Larceny less than \$1000
4/14/19	Faris Dr	injury to real property
5/13/19	Evans st	Assault and battery
5/25/19	Faris Dr	Trespass 2 nd degree
5/26/19	Mallard St	ASSAULT INFLICTS PHYSICAL INJURY BY STRANGULATION